

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

IA 84986/2019, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 13241-13242/2019

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP BHOSALE

Respondent(s)

IA No. 84986/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 16-12-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as last chance is given to learned counsel
for petitioner to comply with the terms of the order dated
26.8.2019 of this Court in respect of sole respondent.

List again on 24.2.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

MG