

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).13241-13242/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and orders dated 08-04-2019 in WP No. 3702/2019 30-04-2019 in RP No. 3/2019 passed by the High Court For The State Of Telangana At Hyderabad)

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

DILIP BHOSALE

RESPONDENT(S)

(IA No. 27784/2022 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 29-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pallav Saxena, Adv
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv
Ms Mahima Singh, Adv
Ms. Kheyali Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are listed for orders on I.A.No.27784/2022.

It will be in the interest of justice of parties to decide the matters at this stage on a non-miscellaneous day.

List on 11.05.2022 (NMD).

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)